
 
 

May 30, 2017 
Announcement 1385 

 

Attention Provider Type 33 (DMEPOS):  Claims for DMEPOS 

Services Denied with Limitation Edits to be Reprocessed 

Update to Web Announcement 1094:  Provider type 33 (DMEPOS) claims for codes that had limitations established 

with dates of service on or after March 17, 2014, that denied inappropriately with a limitation edit will be 

automatically reprocessed.  The results of the reprocessed claims will appear on remittance advices dated June 2, 

2017. 

 

https://www.medicaid.nv.gov/Downloads/provider/web_announcement_1094_20160318.pdf

